
Subtotal ₹ __________

Discount ₹ __________

Tax ₹ __________

Grand Total ₹ __________

LOGO LAUNDRY BILL

Customer & Bill Information

Customer Name: _________________________
Contact Number: _________________________
Invoice Number: _________________________
Invoice Date: _________________________
Delivery Date: _________________________
Payment Mode: _________________________

Laundry Item Details

S.No. Item Qty Rate ﴾₹﴿ Total ﴾₹﴿ Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

Note: Please verify all details at the time of delivery. We are not
responsible for any item damage or color loss. Thank you for choosing our
service!
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